
                        Elefant                        
by

                                    Ann Logan                                    

_____                                                    http://www.cross-stitch-pattern.net                                                    

http://www.stitchcraft.info


Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

310
3799
844
535
645
317
451
169
503
648
928
168
762

3865
B5200

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1246
34
32
16
23
13
22
17
12
21
24
38
36
35

796

Skeins

0.7
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 55 x 43 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 3.9 x 3.1 inches   or   100 x 78 mm

Suggested Material Size: 9.8 x 9 inches   or   250 x 228 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands
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